2015 Stroke & Stride Series
Grand Prix Points after Race #8
featuring the
Grand Prix Age Groups
Grand Prix Overall
Seniors Tour

Junior Division

Your Age Group is decided on your age as at 17 March 2015

Points from Race #8 plus five best other races to count

In the event of a draw the best placed in the final event will be the winner

x denotes nil points in that race

Numbers in italics are not added to points total

Blue names denotes those currently in the top 3 of the overall Series Grand Prix
Green names denotes those currently in the top 3 of the Junior Division
Orange names denotes those currently in the top 3 of the Seniors Tour



Race Age Poinfts Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfs Poinfs Poinfts

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
372 katherine BADHAM f13-16 120 20 20 15 20 20 20 20 20
424 hannah WILLIAMS f13-16 67 17 15 20 X 15 X X X
294 megan GREENSMITH f13-16 63 15 11 13 13 11 X X X
172  heidi ROBINSON f13-16 57 13 9 10 X 9 15 10 X
409 anna WILKINSON f13-16 47 10 X 7 X X X 15 15
109 meghan  WILLIAMSON f13-16 44 6 X X 9 X 11 9 9
725 anna FAULKNER f13-16 4] X X X 15 13 X 13 X
432 sophie WILKINSON f13-16 39 8 X X X 8 13 X 10
526 jacey CROPP f13-16 34 X 17 17 X X X X X
159 sophie SKELTON f13-16 29 9 7 X X X X X 13
104 annabelle WATERWORTH f13-16 19 7 6 6 X X X X X
701 estafana FOWLER f13-16 19 X X 9 X 10 X X X
724 abbey MORTON f13-16 17 X X X 10 7 X X X
558 alana SHERMAN f13-16 13 X 13 X X X X X X
539 natalie MITCHELL f13-16 10 X 5 5 X X X X X



Race Age Poinfts Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfs Poinfs Poinfts

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
205 nicolo OPORTO m13-16 78 5 9 15 X 17 15 X 17
217 dylan MCCULLOUGH m13-16 72 17 15 20 X 20 X X X
504 matt FAULCONBRIDGE m13-16 60 7 1 X X 13 13 15 11
379 mathew  BRADBURY m13-16 50 9 4 7 15 X X X 15
404 dominic BURKHARDT m13-16 47 4 X 3 10 10 X 11 9
605 fraser HAMILTON m13-16 46 X 11 5 X X X 17 13
434 daniel WHITBURN m13-16 4] 10 8 6 X X 17 X X
123 gus ULLRICH m13-16 38 11 10 17 X X X X X
603 frent DODDS mi13-16 37 X 17 X 20 X X X X
228 andrew MATTHEWS mi13-16 33 X X X X X 10 13 10
408 wilhelm MULLER m13-16 31 6 3 X X 11 11 X X
358 ryan CHURCH mi13-16 25 8 7 10 X X X X X
602 dan HOY mi13-16 20 X 20 X X X X X X
535 flynn BARRON m13-16 18 X 5 X 13 X X X X
223 luke MEADOWCROFT mi13-16 17 15 2 X X X X X X
536 jack CULLEY m13-16 14 X 6 8 X X X X X
420 caleb AOAKE mi13-16 13 13 X X X X X X X
636 liam GROZEV m13-16 13 X X 2 11 X X X X
639 liam HAY m13-16 11 X X 11 X X X X X
641 jack ANDERSON m13-16 9 X X 9 X X X X X
706 austin CARTER ml13-16 4 X X 4 X X X X X
509 jacob HANNAN m13-16 3 3 X X X X X X X



Race Age Points Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfs Poinfs Poinfts

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
336 rose DILLON f17-19 94 20 17 X 17 20 X X 20
132 ainsley THORPE f17-19 60 X 20 20 20 X X X X
263 yasmin KESSNER f17-19 56 X 11 15 15 15 X X X
419 rebekah  BRADLEY f17-19 32 X 15 17 X X X X X
534 lauren HENDRICKSEN f17-19 30 X 13 X X 17 X X X
760 shaan BONE f17-19 26 X X X 13 13 X X X

Race Age Points Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfs Poinfts Poinfts

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
116 quinn WALLWORK m17-19 108 15 15 17 17 17 20 17 20
537 matthew ROETS m17-19 97 X 13 X 15 20 17 15 17
425 fynn THOMPSON m17-19 60 20 20 X 20 X X X X
435 frent THORPE m17-19 54 17 17 20 X X X X X
608 thomas TRENGROVE m17-19 54 X 11 15 13 15 X X X
427 joshua CHAPMAN m17-19 13 13 X X X X X X X
808 matt MCCULLOUGH m17-19 13 X X X X 13 X X X
837 liam WARD m17-19 20 X X X X X X 20 X



Race Age Poinfts Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfs Poinfs Poinfts

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
105 ashleigh  WILLIAMS f20-24 117 20 17 20 11 20 15 20 20
431 danielle PARKINSON f20-24 67 13 20 17 X 17 X X X
449  molly SWANSON f20-24 58 15 15 X 13 15 X X X
422 martina FELLMANN f20-24 53 17 13 X 10 13 X X X
613 lauren DELL f20-24 40 X X 15 7 8 10 X X
296 charlotte GORDON f20-24 38 X 10 X X 11 X 17 X
834 charlotte SMART f20-24 32 X X X X X X 15 17
655 jessica STEEL f20-24 26 X X X 6 9 11 X X
662 anneke STEENKAMP f20-24 23 X X X X 10 13 X X
416 megan BLACKETT f20-24 22 11 11 X X X X X X
656 sophie CORBIDGE f20-24 20 X X X 20 X X X X
819 yuko TAKAHASHI f20-24 20 X X X X X 20 X X
632 eloise JOINER f20-24 18 X X 11 X 7 X X X
721 elise SALT f20-24 17 X X X 17 X X X X
817 amelia WATKINSON f20-24 17 X X X X X 17 X X
752 maddie DILLON f20-24 15 X X X 15 X X X X
623 leah MURPHY f20-24 13 X X 13 X X X X X
332  kristi DOROTICH f20-24 10 10 X X X X X X X
731  char YOUNG f20-24 9 X X X 9 X X X X
726 libby MORRISON-JONES f20-24 8 X X X 8 X X X X
668 charlotte THOMAS-KIRCHER f20-24 6 X X X X 6 X X X



Race Age Poinfts Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfs Poinfs Poinfts

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
112 jay WALLWORK m20-24 117 20 20 20 17 17 17 20 20
546 cameron TODD m20-24 88 X 15 X 20 20 20 X 13
225 matthew MCQUEEN m20-24 86 13 10 13 15 11 15 15 15
323 tom DUNCAN m20-24 73 10 9 15 X 15 13 X 11
811 alexi PETRIE m20-24 47 X X X X 13 X 17 17
547 jake BATTEN m20-24 45 X 5 X X 9 10 11 10
540 cooper RAND m20-24 34 X 17 17 X X X X X
189 michael PERREE m20-24 30 17 13 X X X X X X
309 matt FRANKLIN m20-24 26 15 11 X X X X X X
442  sam KETTLE m20-24 24 11 X X 13 X X X X
380 sam BROUGH m20-24 22 X X X X X X 13 9
542 jeremy BROUTTE m20-24 18 X 7 11 X X X X X
653 jamie EDWARDS m20-24 11 X X X 11 X X X X
854 ryan HELG m20-24 11 X X X X X 11 X X
631 andrew MCQUEEN m20-24 10 X X 10 X X X X X
744 lorenz KISSLING m20-24 10 X X X X 10 X X X
709 fraser ELLIS m20-24 9 X X 9 X X X X X
607 mathew  MORREAU m20-24 8 X 8 X X X X X X
705 jonny MARTIN m20-24 8 X X 8 X X X X X
713  james LITTLE m20-24 7 X X 7 X X X X X
606 robert BOWSTEAD m20-24 6 X 6 X X X X X X



Race Age Poinfts Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfs Poinfs Poinfts

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
354 rebecca CLARKE f25-29 120 X 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
126 carmel TOLHURST f25-29 94 17 15 15 11 15 17 11 15
178 katherine REARDON f25-29 80 13 11 11 9 11 13 15 17
341 dlice COLLINS f25-29 69 15 13 13 10 13 15 X X
421 rebecca SPENCE f25-29 69 20 17 17 15 X X X X
127 erin TOLHURST f25-29 63 10 10 10 X 10 10 10 13
240 hannah LINKHORN f25-29 42 9 X 8 7 X 9 9 X
248 stefanie LOWRY f25-29 32 X 4 X X 5 8 6 9
762 ashleigh MULLALY f25-29 24 X X X X X 11 13 X
266 mandy JOHNSON f25-29 23 X X X 6 7 X X 10
447 sarah THOMPSON f25-29 19 11 X X 8 X X X X
119  halsey WARD f25-29 18 X X X X X X 7 11
523 sarah TAYLOR f25-29 17 X 8 9 X X X X X
733 florence VAN DYKE f25-29 17 X X X X 17 X X X
751 simone ACKERMANN f25-29 17 X X X 17 X X X X
836 leah STANLEY f25-29 17 X X X X X X 17 X
326 katherine DREADON f25-29 15 8 7 X X X X X X
560 stacey SMITH f25-29 13 X 6 7 X X X X X
729 teresa ADAM f25-29 13 X X X 13 X X X X
522 annabelle ROBB f25-29 9 X 9 X X X X X X
633 sophie HARMOS f25-29 9 X X 3 X 6 X X X
669 caitlin TOLHURST f25-29 9 X X X X 9 X X X
461 anna LEE f25-29 8 X X X X X X 8 X
677 susie DOBSON f25-29 8 X X X X 8 X X X
626 emma CRUM f25-29 6 X X 6 X X X X X
531 caroline GLEN f25-29 5 X 5 X X X X X X
614 katherine GIVEN f25-29 5 X X 5 X X X X X
651 emily BAKER 25-29 5 X X X 5 X X X X
702 gemma HEYES 25-29 4 X X 4 X X X X X



Race Age Poinfts Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfs Poinfs Poinfts

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
229 michael MCGREGOR m25-29 82 8 13 11 15 15 9 15 13
742 ryan TER MORSHUIZEN m25-29 77 X X X X 20 17 20 20
163 shaun SEAMAN m25-29 70 5 11 9 11 13 7 11 15
562 idin MCIVER m25-29 65 X 9 8 13 11 8 13 11
262 wing KAM m25-29 56 7 10 10 X 9 6 10 10
505 james BOWSTEAD m25-29 52 15 20 17 X X X X X
359 sam COOMBES m25-29 50 13 17 X 20 X X X X
310 daniel FULTON m25-29 49 X X X 17 X 15 X 17
507 mark BOWSTEAD m25-29 37 17 X 20 X X X X X
508 tom MOYES m25-29 35 20 X 15 X X X X X
675 simon BADGER m25-29 30 X X X X 17 13 X X
162 shane SMITH m25-29 26 9 X X X X X 17 X
417 john VAN ALTVORST m25-29 25 10 15 X X X X X X
857 sam THOM m25-29 20 X X X X X 20 X X
624 will O'CONNOR m25-29 13 X X 13 X X X X X
687 jay CHRISTIANSEN m25-29 13 X X X X 8 5 X X
513 peter KADAR m25-29 11 11 X X X X X X X
815 nick JONES-PARRY m25-29 11 X X X X X 11 X X
803 tom POWELL m25-29 10 X X X X 10 X X X
858 pnil ROBERTSON m25-29 10 X X X X X 10 X X
142 craig SMITH m25-29 9 X X X X X X 9 X
188 nicholas PEAT m25-29 6 6 X X X X X X X



Race Age Poinfts Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfs Poinfs Poinfts

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
231 pip MEO f30-34 117 20 20 20 X X 20 20 17
415 carolyn ARTHUR f30-34 103 17 17 17 20 X 17 17 15
164 taryn SEAMAN f30-34 80 11 13 15 15 10 11 15 11
376 raewyn BARKER f30-34 55 X X 10 13 9 13 X 10
106 ann-maree WALLACE f30-34 46 7 8 6 9 5 8 X 8
151 liz STEWART f30-34 41 15 15 11 X X X X X
236 claire LAMOUREUX f30-34 4] X 10 7 8 3 X 13 X
373 leanne BARANOWSKI-BROWN  f30-34 36 8 X 5 X 4 9 10 X
386 kristen BAKER f30-34 32 X X X 17 15 X X X
171 danielle RUSHBROOKE f30-34 26 6 7 13 X X X X X
679 claire MACKY f30-34 20 X X X X 20 X X X
839 pauline THORP f30-34 20 X X X X X X X 20
175 samantha ROGERS f30-34 19 X X X 11 8 X X X
511 danielle LE GALLAIS f30-34 19 10 9 X X X X X X
549  Kirsty MACFARLANE f30-34 19 X 11 8 X X X X X
855  shiri FRIEDLER f30-34 19 X X X X X 10 X 9
270 laura HADWEN f30-34 17 X X X X 6 X 11 X
664 o CARREL f30-34 17 X X X X 17 X X X
859 jan ROWSELL f30-34 15 X X X X X 15 X X
426 amie WOLKEN f30-34 13 13 X X X X X X X
683 sarah MORTIMER f30-34 13 X X X X 13 X X X
952 nicola SKINNER f30-34 13 X X X X X X X 13
681 anna MACKY f30-34 11 X X X X 11 X X X
759 tatiana FOVEL f30-34 10 X X X 10 X X X X
444  sarah LEAHY f30-34 9 9 X X X X X X X
703 renee LAJOIE f30-34 9 X X 9 X X X X X
462 bronwyn  PORTER f30-34 7 X X X X X X X 7
680 sian MORRICE f30-34 7 X X X X 7 X X X



Race Age Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
181 todd ROWAN m30-34 120 20 X 20 20 20 20 20 20
200 joshua ONG m30-34 80 15 20 15 15 10 X 15 X
550 john MORRISON m30-34 61 X 9 9 10 9 13 X 11
387 lachlan BOYLE m30-34 58 X X X X 11 15 17 15
198 anthony  O'MEARA m30-34 56 13 11 10 13 X 9 X X
137 mark THOMPSON m30-34 52 X 13 11 X X 11 X 17
313 james ELVERY m30-34 43 X X X 17 13 X X 13
625 byron WAGSTAFF m30-34 40 X X 8 11 8 X 13 X
734 peter RICHMOND m30-34 34 X X X X 17 17 X X
612 blair JORDAN m30-34 27 X 10 17 X X X X X
737 blake GLOVER m30-34 26 X X X X 5 10 11 X
743 patrick BULFIN m30-34 23 X X X X 7 7 9 X
816 nick SNELL m30-34 18 X X X X X 8 10 X
515 michael CALWAY mM30-34 17 17 X X X X X X X
532 adam SHARMAN m30-34 17 X 17 X X X X X X
663 david MOAT m30-34 17 X X X X 3 6 8 X
902 james MCKAY m30-34 17 X X X X X X 7 10
610 peter BARR m30-34 15 X 15 X X X X X X
670 denys TYSHETSKYY m30-34 15 X X X X 15 X X X
754  paul CARROLL m30-34 15 X X X 9 6 X X X
627 matt SMITH m30-34 13 X X 13 X X X X X
212 ben MONTGOMERY m30-34 11 11 X X X X X X X
355 roy CROSS m30-34 9 X X X 8 1 X X X
955 nathan VISSERS m30-34 9 X X X X X X X 9
628 paul MARRIOTT m30-34 7 X X 7 X X X X X
806 ben MORGAN m30-34 7 X X X X 2 5 X X
689 jarrod DARLINGTON m30-34 4 X X X X 4 X X X



Race Age Poinfts Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfs Poinfs Poinfts

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
327 kerri DEWE f35-39 114 15 17 17 20 20 X 20 20
222 lucy MILLS f35-39 94 17 15 15 15 15 X 13 17
150 kimberley SCOTT f35-39 78 X 13 20 13 10 X 11 11
543  kirstin BURT f35-39 71 X X 13 X 13 20 15 10
340 dlice CHAPLIN f35-39 67 13 11 11 X 17 X X 15
383 vanessa BOULTON f35-39 64 11 10 X 10 8 15 10 8
406 lyndsey FRANCIS f35-39 52 10 X 9 7 X 11 9 6
303 isobel FREEMAN f35-39 42 9 X 10 8 X 8 X 7
414 melanie BURKE f35-39 40 20 20 X X X X X X
755 penny MARLOWE f35-39 34 X X X 17 X X 17 X
852 abigail SALMOND f35-39 30 X X X X X 17 X 13
430 moira POWELL f35-39 22 8 X X X 6 X 8 X
851 anna WILLS f35-39 22 X X X X X 13 X 9
717  kim HERRICK f35-39 20 X X X 11 9 X X X
757 susan SAWBRIDGE f35-39 20 X X X 9 11 X X X
812 anna HARDY f35-39 10 X X X X X 10 X X
552 natalie HUNT f35-39 9 X 9 X X X X X X
688 lynne FILMER-BIRCH f35-39 9 X X X X X 9 X X
661 wendy MCKINSTRY f35-39 7 X X X X 7 X X X
339 makaia CARR f35-39 6 X X X 6 X X X X
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Race Age Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfs Poinfs Poinfs

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
347 mark CRAIG m40-44 104 20 17 20 15 15 20 17 10
143 dreydon  SOBANJA m40-44 81 X X 10 13 11 17 15 15
638 nick GOLDWATER m40-44 79 X X 17 17 13 15 X 17
272 andy HARGRAVE m40-44 74 13 13 1% 7 9 13 13 13
331 julian DIMECH m40-44 60 17 15 X 10 X 10 8 X
738 stephen HURDLEY m40-44 60 X X X X 20 X 20 20
166 tom SNAITH m40-44 59 11 11 11 9 8 8 9 8
538 brett WALLWORK m40-44 57 X 20 X 20 17 X X X
445  richard POOLE m40-44 54 X 7 7 X 7 11 11 11
186 hugh PARRIS m40-44 48 15 X 13 11 X X X 9
211 qj MILES m40-44 40 10 9 4 4 5 6 7 3
410 richard WILKINSON m40-44 37 9 X X X 6 7 10 5
441  john KEARNEY m40-44 32 7 10 15 X X X X X
193 stephan PETERS m40-44 30 8 8 6 X 2 5 3 X
282 gareth HOLEBROOK m40-44 20 X X X 6 X 9 5 X
300 andrew FOY m40-44 17 5 4 5 2 X X 1 X
345 michael CAMPBELL m40-44 15 6 3 3 X X 3 X X
342 david CANTON m40-44 11 X 6 X 3 X X 2 X
666 jeff NAGLE m40-44 10 X X X X 10 X X X
183 george REED m40-44 8 X X X X X 4 4 X
637 leigh DAVIES m40-44 8 X X 8 X X X X X
722 steven COMBER m40-44 8 X X X 8 X X X X
665 nick JEFFERY m40-44 7 X X X X 1 X X 6
954 colin CRESSWELL m40-44 7 X X X X X X X 7
807 grant CLIFTON m40-44 6 X X X X 4 X X 2
903 richard JOHNSON m40-44 6 X X X X X X 6 X
233 peter MORROW m40-44 5 4 X X 1 X X X X
548 henrik FORSELL m40-44 S X 5 X X X X X X
758 brent BIRCH m40-44 5 X X X 5 X X X X
727 scoftt MARTIN m40-44 4 X X X X X X X 4
804 jack BUTLAND m40-44 4 X X X X 3 X X 1



Race Age Poinfts Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfs Poinfs Poinfts

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
344 julia CREE f45-49 120 17 20 17 20 20 20 20 20
343 gayle CLARK f45-49 108 20 17 20 X 17 17 17 17
365 ali BOGGS f45-49 92 15 15 15 17 15 X X 15
134 oonagh TURNER f45-49 75 X 11 X 10 11 15 15 13
241 ilona LUMBORG f45-49 62 13 X 10 13 13 13 X X
555 susanna LEWIS f45-49 33 X 13 9 11 X X X X
136 sandra TOPPIN f45-49 29 X 10 X 9 10 X X X
194 suzanne PRIDEAUX f45-49 18 11 X 7 X X X X X
362 suzie CLARK f45-49 15 X X X 15 X X X X
634 fiona LITTLE f45-49 13 X X 13 X X X X X
640 lynne O'SULLIVAN f45-49 11 X X 11 X X X X X
710 patricia CARDEN f45-49 8 X X 8 X X X X X



Race Age Poinfts Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfs Poinfs Poinfts

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
503 alan FAULCONBRIDGE mM45-49 99 13 17 17 X 11 20 15 17
107 darragh WALSHE m45-49 94 17 X 20 20 17 X 20 X
221 jonathan  MCKENZIE mM45-49 69 X 10 15 11 4 11 9 13
307 john FREAR mM45-49 61 11 11 X 13 6 X 10 10
446 derek MARTIN mM45-49 52 10 8 11 9 3 7 6 7
676 grant WINWOOD m45-49 52 X X X X 7 17 13 15
138 huw THOMAS m45-49 51 X X X 15 5 13 7 11
545 ez SHERMAN mM45-49 50 X 20 X 17 13 X X X
390 warwick  AIM mM45-49 42 X 7 10 7 ] 10 8 X
301 brent FOSTER m45-49 40 20 X X X 20 X X X
525 jason HUNTER mM45-49 35 X 9 13 10 3 X X X
818 kim LIGGINS m45-49 35 X X X X X 15 11 9
121  roger VENN m45-49 32 X X X 8 2 9 5 8
674  Dbill BLACKMORE m45-49 32 X X X X 15 X 17 X
360 shane CHUBB m45-49 29 6 5 8 2 X 3 3 4
428 gerry LYNCH m45-49 28 15 13 X X X X X X
271  chris HANNA m45-49 26 9 X 6 6 X X X 5
352 richard CHANTREY mM45-49 24 8 X 7 3 X 4 X 2
363 tony COUGHLAN m45-49 22 X 6 X 4 X 8 4 X
907 philip JOYCE mM45-49 20 X X X X X X X 20
361 steve CARTER m45-49 18 X X 9 X X 6 X 3
153 mike STOWERS mM45-49 15 3 3 5 X X 2 2 X
604 david MCLOUGHLAN m45-49 15 X 15 X X X X X X
763 scoft MCLAREN m45-49 11 X X X X X 5 X 6
732 marc RAJOTTE m45-49 10 X X X X 10 X X X
667 wayne ROSS m45-49 9 X X X X 9 X X X
739 mike HARDIMAN m45-49 8 X X X X 8 X X X
429 luca MONTAGNI m45-49 7 7 X X X X X X X
214 graham MORTON m45-49 6 X X X 5 X X X 1
234 steve MORRIS m45-49 6 5 X X 1 X X X X
514 richard DOOCEY m45-49 4 4 X X X X X X X
554 mats LEWIS m45-49 4 X 4 X X X X X X
553 tipalelupe TOATASITUUA m45-49 2 X 2 X X X X X X
541 bruce BORTHWICK m45-49 1 X 1 X X X X X X
906 chunky MCINTYRE m45-49 1 X X X X X X 1 X



Race Age Poinfts Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfs Poinfs Poinfts

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
333 lesley DOUGHTY f50-54 108 20 17 17 20 17 17 15 17
319 karen EVANS f50-54 106 17 15 15 17 15 20 17 20
261 shelley KING f50-54 82 13 13 13 15 13 15 13 13
371 jane BALDWIN f50-54 40 X 20 20 X X X X X
704 donna MACLEOD f50-54 26 X X 11 X X X X 15
805 jenny LINDSAY f50-54 24 X X X X 11 13 X X
715 gillian MEAD f50-54 20 X X X X 20 X X X
825 caroline  SHAW f50-54 20 X X X X X X 20 X
433 fujine WOLKEN f50-54 15 15 X X X X X X X
210 cath MEAD f50-54 11 X 11 X X X X X X
853 connie PARKINSON f50-54 11 X X X X X X 11 X



Race Age Poinfts Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfs Poinfs Poinfts

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
351 richard CLIFTON m50-54 98 17 15 15 X X 17 17 17
173 ian ROBERTSON m50-54 93 X 13 13 20 17 X 15 15
402  william BLACK m50-54 91 13 10 20 17 13 15 13 13
375 gary BROWN m50-54 80 X X X X 20 20 20 20
115 steve WILLIAMSON mS&0-54 63 11 8 11 10 7 10 10 11
622 rob MURDOCH m50-54 61 X X 17 13 11 11 9 X
382 tim BRENTON-RULE m50-54 56 10 9 9 15 X 13 X X
411 roger SPICE m&0-54 52 15 11 X X 15 X 11 X
120 luuk van  BASTEN BATENBURG m50-54 45 X 4 10 8 8 X 5 10
378 martin BALLARD m50-54 44 X X 6 11 10 9 8 X
180 fterry ROBINSON m50-54 39 X 6 8 X 3 7 7 8
254  mike KERR m50-54 37 9 7 7 6 5 8 6 X
506 doug SCOTT m50-54 37 20 17 X X X X X X
133  michael TANE mS&0-54 28 7 3 X 9 9 X X X
135 russell TROY m50-54 23 8 X 4 X 4 X X 7
524 paul CROPP m50-54 20 X 20 X X X X X X
295 paul GREEN m&0-54 19 3 X X 3 X 5 3 5
334 mark DOLEMAN m50-54 16 5 X 2 4 1 4 X X
708 glenn SHORTLAND m50-54 16 X X 3 7 X 6 X X
635 doug MACLEOD m50-54 14 X X 5 X X X X 9
232 torry MCSKIMMING m50-54 12 4 X 1 X X 3 X 4
561  paul DONOVAN mS50-54 12 X 2 X X X X 4 6
207 peter NICHOLAS m50-54 9 6 1 X 2 X X X X
684 mark COWLING m50-54 6 X X X X 6 X X X
533 mark PATTON m50-54 5 X 5 X X X X X X
756 craig SIMONSON m&0-54 5 X X X 5 X X X X
685 david MCCOY m50-54 2 X X X X 2 X X X



Race Age Poinfts Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfs Poinfs Poinfts

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
187 margie PEAT f55-59 120 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
275 karen HUNT f55-59 102 17 17 17 17 X X 17 17
145 jeannie SMITH f55-59 90 15 15 15 15 17 15 13 13
814 su JELLEY f55-59 47 X X X X X 17 15 15
753 jocelyn WALL f55-59 46 X X X 13 13 X 10 10
813 vanna BUCHAN f55-59 32 X X X X X 10 11 11
741  helene BROWNE f55-59 26 X X X X 15 11 X X
856 cathie HALL f55-59 13 X X X X X 13 X X
652 wanda CALLAHAN f55-59 11 X X X X 11 X X X

Race Age Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
155 paul SIMONS m55-59 120 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
384 paul BOWSKILL m55-59 102 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
308 marty FINCH m55-59 72 13 I1 11 11 11 11 X 15
368 alan BRADBURY m55-59 71 X 15 13 13 13 15 15 X
346 jon CLARKE m55-59 65 9 X 8 10 9 13 11 13
224  mark MORIAI m55-59 53 8 9 X 7 7 10 9 10
367 dene BIDDLECOMBE mb55-59 42 7 8 5 X X 8 6 8
418 richard HOSKINS mb&5-59 4] 11 X 15 15 X X X X
413 scott BURRIDGE m55-59 37 15 13 9 X X X X X
353 rob CORNE m5&5-59 36 10 X 7 9 X X 10 X
611 tony KING m55-59 35 X 10 10 X 15 X X X
165 trevor SMITH m55-59 31 X X 6 8 8 X X 9
281 shaun HOULAHAN m55-59 26 6 7 X 6 X X 7 X
671 jamie VALANCE m55-59 23 X X X X 10 X 13 X
833 milton JENNINGS m55-59 19 X X X X X X 8 11
735 phil O'KEEFE m55-59 15 X X X X 6 9 X X
901 stephen BLUM m55-59 5 X X X X X X 5 X
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#

152
141
108
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Race
#

144
273
260
286
716
117

Race
#

249

Name

lorene SMITH

anne SMITH

maggie WARD

susie BOYD BROWN
Name

george SANDERS
john HEYES
ross KIDD
andrew GORDON
malcolm  SLOANE
phil WHITHAM

Name

fiare LUND

Age
Group

f60-64
f60-64
f60-64
f60-64

Age
Group

mé0-64
mé0-64
mé60-64
mé0-64
mé60-64
mé0-64

Age
Group
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Total

100
99
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17

Points
Total

120
92
77
66
17
13

Points
Total

60

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

X 20 20 20 20 20 20 X
20 15 15 15 X 15 17 17
X 17 17 17 X 17 X 20
X X X X 17 X X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

15 13 17 X 13 17 13 17

17 15 15 X X X 15 15

X 17 X 17 15 X 17 X

X X X X 17 X X X

13 X X X X X X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

X X X X 20 20 X 20



Race
# Name

412 david
448 warren
128 michael
288 jim

160 roger
237 robert
835 john

951 rob

Race
# Name

179 mike
230 mike
302 jerry

Race
# Name

501 alex

WICKSTEAD
FOUNTAIN
TOWNSEND
GOODWIN
SOULSBY
LOCKWOOD
SMART

WILLS

RAMSAY
MEEKINGS
FLETCHER

SHAW

Age
Group

mé5-69
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mé5-69
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mé5-69
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mé5-69
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m70-74
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m70-74
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m75-79
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20
15
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Total

120
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85

Points

Total

80
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Race #1
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17
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11
15
X
X

Points
Race #1

15
17
20

Points
Race #1

20

Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

20
17
15
13
11
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X
X

Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

17
15

20

Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
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11
X
X
X
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17
15
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20
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X
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17
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X
X
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17
X
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20
X
17
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15
X
X
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20

17
X
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X

Points

20
X
17
15
X

X
X
X

Points

20

17
15

Points

20

Points

15
17
11
10
9
13
20
X

Points

20

17
15

Points

X

Points

20
17
13
10
11
X
X
15

Points

20

17
X

Points

X



Overall Grand Prix Points after Race #8

Race Age Points Poinfts Poinfts Points Poinfts Points Poinfts Poinfts Poinfts
# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
354 rebecca CLARKE 25-29 117 X 20 20 17 20 17 20 20
105 ashleigh  WILLIAMS f20-24 95 20 15 17 7 17 13 13 13
372 katherine BADHAM f13-16 86 17 13 8 6 13 11 15 17
431 danielle PARKINSON f20-24 56 9 17 15 X 15 X X X
421 rebecca SPENCE 25-29 49 15 11 13 10 X X
126 carmel TOLHURST f25-29 38 6 2 6 X 7 10 X 7
449  molly SWANSON f20-24 35 11 7 X 8 X X X
231 pip MEO f30-34 34 8 4 X X X 9 8 5
424 hannah WILLIAMS f13-16 30 5 9 11 X 5 X X X
422 martina FELLMANN f20-24 27 13 6 X 4 4 X X X
132 ainsley THORPE f17-19 25 X 8 9 8 X X X X
526 jacey CROPP f13-16 20 X 10 10 X X X X X
656 sophie CORBIDGE f20-24 20 X X X 20 X X X X
819 yuko TAKAHASHI f20-24 20 X X X X X 20 X X
178 katherine REARDON f25-29 19 X X X X X 5 6 8
409 anna WILKINSON f13-16 19 X X X X X X 10 9
344 julia CREE f45-49 17 X X 2 X X 4 5 6
836 leah STANLEY f25-29 17 X X X X X X 17 X
751 simone ACKERMANN f25-29 15 X X X 15 X X X X
817 amelia WATKINSON f20-24 15 X X X X X 15 X X
415 carolyn ARTHUR f30-34 13 3 X X X X 6 2 2
721 elise SALT f20-24 13 X X X 13 X X X X
679 claire MACKY f30-34 11 X X X X 11 X X X
725 anna FAULKNER f13-16 11 X X X 1 3 X 7 X
752 maddie DILLON f20-24 11 X X X 11 X X X X
294 megan GREENSMITH f13-16 10 4 1 5 X X X X X
341 dlice COLLINS f25-29 10 1 X X X 1 8 X X
733 florence VAN DYKE f25-29 10 X X X X 10 X X X
839 pauline THORP f30-34 10 X X X X X X X 10

continued...



Race
#

296
414
419
762
343
159
127
187
558
172
664
729
293
407

Name

charlotte
melanie
rebekah
ashleigh
gayle
sophie
erin
margie
alana
heidi

jo

teresa
katie
caroline

GORDON
BURKE
BRADLEY
MULLALY
CLARK
SKELTON
TOLHURST
PEAT
SHERMAN
ROBINSON
CARREL
ADAM
GORMLEY
GRAY

Age
Group

f20-24
f35-39
f17-19
f25-29
f45-49
f13-16
f25-29
f55-59
f13-16
f13-16
f30-34
f25-29
f40-44
f40-44

Points
Total

— = NNNWWWNOUUONNNO

Points
Race #1

X X X X N X X X X X X X X

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Points

Points

Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

X X X X X WX X X X X X X X

— X X X X X X X X I~ X X X

X X NX X X X X X X X X X X

X X X N X X X X X X X X X X

X —= X X X X NDX X X WX X X

X X X X X X — X X X WX X 0

X X X X X X X WA — X X X X



Overall Grand Prix Points after Race #8

Race Age Points Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts
# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
112 jay WALLWORK m20-24 117 20 20 20 17 17 17 20 20
546 cameron TODD m20-24 84 X 13 X 20 20 20 X 11
116 quinn WALLWORK m17-19 75 8 7 11 11 10 15 13 15
225 matthew MCQUEEN m20-24 57 5 ] 4 10 7 11 11 13
537 matthew ROETS m17-19 51 X 2 X 9 13 13 9 5
215 james MATTHEWS mi13-16 45 4 3 2 7 5 9 10 10
425 fynn THOMPSON m17-19 4] 15 11 X 15 X X X X
811 alexi PETRIE m20-24 40 X X X X 8 X 15 17
323 tom DUNCAN m20-24 35 1 X 7 X 9 10 X 8
435 trent THORPE ml17-19 34 10 9 15 X X X X X
540 cooper RAND m20-24 32 X 15 17 X X X X X
505 james BOWSTEAD m25-29 31 11 10 10 X X X X X
181 todd ROWAN m30-34 27 X X X 6 X 7 8 6
217 dylan MCCULLOUGH m13-16 26 3 4 8 X 11 X X X
507 mark BOWSTEAD m25-29 26 13 X 13 X X X X X
508 tom MOYES m25-29 26 17 X 9 X X X X X
205 nicolo OPORTO m13-16 23 X X 5 X 6 3 X 9
301 brent FOSTER m45-49 22 7 X X X 15 X X X
603 frent DODDS m13-16 21 X 8 X 13 X X X X
118 andrew WALKER m35-39 18 X X X 3 3 8 X 4
602 dan HOY m13-16 17 X 17 X X X X X X
837 liam WARD ml17-19 17 X X X X X X 17 X
189 michael PERREE m20-24 15 9 6 X X X X X X
375 gary BROWN mS50-54 14 X X X X X 4 7 3
608 thomas TRENGROVE ml17-19 13 X X 3 8 2 X X X
309 matt FRANKLIN m20-24 11 6 5 X X X X X X
379 mathew BRADBURY m13-16 9 X X X 2 X X X 7
605 fraser HAMILTON m13-16 8 X X X X X X 6 2
107 darragh WALSHE mM45-49 7 X X X 1 1 X 5 X
442 sam KETTLE m?20-24 7 2 X X 5 X X X X
123 gus ULLRICH m13-16 6 X X 6 X X X X X
857 sam THOM m25-29 6 X X X X X 6 X X

continued...



Race Age Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
434 daniel WHITBURN m13-16 5 X X X X X 5 X X
738 stephen HURDLEY m40-44 5 X X X X X X 4 1
653 jamie EDWARDS m20-24 4 X X X 4 X X X X
744  lorenz KISSLING m20-24 4 X X X X 4 X X X
155 paul SIMONS mS55-59 3 X X X X X 2 1 X
742  ryan TER MORSHUIZEN m25-29 3 X X X X X X 3 X
381 scoftt BUTLAND m35-39 2 X X X X X X 2 X
542 jeremy BROUTTE m20-24 1 X X 1 X X X X X
854 ryan HELG m20-24 1 X X X X X 1 X X



Seniors Tour Grand Prix Points after Race #8

Race Age Points Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts
# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
344 julia CREE f45-49 120 13 20 17 20 20 20 20 20
343 gayle CLARK f45-49 106 20 17 20 X 17 13 15 17
187 margie PEAT f55-59 96 17 13 13 15 15 17 17 15
293 katie GORMLEY f40-44 74 11 11 10 13 10 15 11 13
365 dli BOGGS f45-49 67 8 10 11 17 11 X X 10
275 karen HUNT f55-59 50 6 6 8 10 X X 9 11
333 lesley DOUGHTY f50-54 45 12 7 6 7 7 7 5 8
407 caroline  GRAY f40-44 45 15 15 15 X X X X X
319 karen EVANS f50-54 4] 7 5 4 4 6 8 6 2
154 nicola SPROULE f40-44 37 5 3 2 3 8 11 4 6
152 lorene SMITH f60-64 36 X X 1 9 9 9 8 X
114  sandra WESLEY f40-44 31 10 8 3 6 4 X X X
241 ilona LUMBORG f45-49 22 4 X X 8 5 5 X X
134 oonagh TURNER f45-49 20 X 1 X 2 3 6 1 7
371 jane BALDWIN f50-54 18 X 9 9 X X X X X
814 su JELLEY f55-59 17 X X X X X 10 3 4
366 claire BENTLEY f40-44 15 X 4 X X X 1 10 X
715  qillian MEAD f50-54 13 X X X X 13 X X X
832 natasja BARCLAY f40-44 13 X X X X X X 13 X
362 suzie CLARK f45-49 11 X X X 11 X X X X
145 jeannie SMITH f55-59 7 1 X X X 2 4 X X
555 susanna LEWIS f45-49 7 X 2 X 5 X X X X
634 fiona LITTLE f45-49 7 X X 7 X X X X X
825 caroline  SHAW f50-54 7 X X X X X X 7 X
831 carolyn BANKS f40-44 7 X X X X X X 2 5
640 lynne O'SULLIVAN f45-49 S X X 5 X X X X X
174 hilary ROBOTHAM f40-44 4 X X X X 1 3 X X
108 maggie WARD f60-64 3 X X X X X 2 X 1
261 shelley KING f50-54 3 X X X 1 X X X 2
443 lindsey BRADFIELD f40-44 3 3 X X X X X X X
704 donna MACLEOD f50-54 3 X X X X X X X 3
247 olly LENTON f40-44 2 2 X X X X X X X



Seniors Tour Grand Prix Points after Race #8

Race Age Points Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts
# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
155 paul SIMONS m55-59 99 15 20 17 15 11 17 13 15
107 darragh WALSHE mM45-49 21 17 X 20 20 17 X 17 X
375 gary BROWN m50-54 75 X X X X 15 20 20 20
347 mark CRAIG m40-44 65 13 10 15 10 8 15 9 2
503 alan FAULCONBRIDGE m45-49 60 8 7 11 X 6 13 10 11
351 richard CLIFTON mb50-54 54 9 9 7 X X 11 8 10
638 nick GOLDWATER m40-44 45 X X 13 11 4 9 X 8
738 stephen HURDLEY m40-44 45 X X X X 13 X 15 17
545 ez SHERMAN m45-49 4] X 17 X 17 7 X X X
173 ian ROBERTSON m50-54 40 X 8 6 9 1 X 7 9
301  brent FOSTER m45-49 40 20 X X X 20 X X X
402  william BLACK m50-54 39 5 5 10 8 X 4 4 7
538 brett WALLWORK m40-44 35 X 13 X 13 9 X X X
384 paul BOWSKILL mb55-59 32 3 3 9 6 X 6 2 5
143 dreydon  SOBANJA m40-44 29 X X X 5 2 10 6 6
506 doug SCOTT m50-54 22 11 11 X X X X X X
674  bill BLACKMORE m45-49 21 X X X X 10 X 11 X
411  roger SPICE m50-54 16 7 6 X X X X 3 X
524 paul CROPP m50-54 15 X 15 X X X X X X
272 andy HARGRAVE m40-44 14 1 X X X X 8 1 4
382 tim BRENTON-RULE m50-54 14 X 4 X 7 X 3 X X
676 grant WINWOOD m45-49 13 X X X X X 7 ) 1
907 philip JOYCE m45-49 13 X X X X X X X 13
622 rob MURDOCH mb50-54 11 X X 8 3 X X X X
186 hugh PARRIS m40-44 10 2 X 4 4 X X X X
331 julian DIMECH m40-44 10 6 1 X 1 X 2 X X
428 gerry LYNCH m45-49 10 10 X X X X X X X
445 richard POOLE m40-44 8 X X X X X 5 X 3
418 richard HOSKINS m55-59 5 X X 3 2 X X X X
441 john KEARNEY m40-44 5 X X 5 X X X X X
732 marc RAJOTTE m45-49 5 X X X X 5 X X X
115 steve WILLIAMSON mb50-54 4 4 X X X X X X X
667 wayne ROSS m45-49 3 X X X X 3 X X X
166 tom SNAITH m40-44 2 X X 2 X X X X X
604 david MCLOUGHLAN m45-49 2 X 2 X X X X X X
221 jonathan  MCKENZIE m45-49 1 X X 1 X X X X X
282 gareth HOLEBROOK m40-44 1 X X X X X 1 X X



Junior Division Grand Prix Points after Race #8

Race Age Points Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts
# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
372 katherine BADHAM f13-16 120 20 20 13 17 20 20 20 20
424 hannah WILLIAMS f13-16 63 15 15 20 X 13 X X X
172  heidi ROBINSON f13-16 52 11 6 8 X 8 15 10 X
294 megan GREENSMITH f13-16 52 13 9 10 10 10 X X X
132 ainsley THORPE f17-19 48 X 13 15 20 X X X X
409 anna WILKINSON f13-16 42 9 X 5 X X X 15 13
109 meghan  WILLIAMSON f13-16 39 5 X X 6 X 11 9 8
725 anna FAULKNER f13-16 35 X X X 11 11 X 13 X
432 sophie WILKINSON f13-16 34 7 X X X 5 13 X 9
526 jacey CROPP f13-16 34 X 17 17 X X X X X
159 sophie SKELTON f13-16 23 8 4 X X X X X 11
419 rebekah  BRADLEY f17-19 18 X 7 11 X X X X X
263 yasmin KESSNER f17-19 16 X X 2 8 6 X X X
701 estafana FOWLER f13-16 16 X X 7 X 9 X X X
104 annabelle WATERWORTH f13-16 13 6 3 4 X X X X X
724 abbey MORTON f13-16 11 X X X 7 4 X X X
558 alana SHERMAN f13-16 10 X 10 X X X X X X
534  lauren HENDRICKSEN f17-19 8 X 1 X X 7 X X X
760 shaan BONE f17-19 8 X X X 5 3 X X X
539 natalie MITCHELL f13-16 5 X 2 3 X X X X X



Junior Division Grand Prix Points after Race #8

Race Age Points Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts Poinfs Points Poinfts Poinfs Poinfts
# Name Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
116 quinn WALLWORK ml17-19 104 15 11 17 15 15 20 17 20
205 nicolo OPORTO mi13-16 55 1 4 11 X 13 11 X 15
217 dylan MCCULLOUGH m13-16 53 11 10 15 X 17 X X X
435 trent THORPE m17-19 52 17 15 20 X X X X X
504 matt FAULCONBRIDGE m13-16 4] 4 X X X 8 10 10 9
404 dominic BURKHARDT m13-16 40 X X X 6 6 13 8 7
608 thomas TRENGROVE ml17-19 36 X 5 10 11 10 X X X
379 mathew BRADBURY mi13-16 32 6 X 4 9 X X X 13
603 frent DODDS m13-16 30 X 13 X 17 X X X X
123 gus ULLRICH m13-16 27 8 6 13 X X X X X
228 andrew MATTHEWS mi13-16 25 X X X X X 8 9 8
605 fraser HAMILTON m13-16 21 X 7 2 X X X 11 10
602 dan HOY m13-16 20 X 20 X X X X X X
837 liam WARD m17-19 20 X X X X X X 20 X
408 wilhelm MULLER ml13-16 18 2 X X X 7 9 X X
358 ryan CHURCH m13-16 14 5 2 7 X X X X X
434 daniel WHITBURN m13-16 13 7 3 3 X X X X X
223 luke MEADOWCROFT m13-16 10 10 X X X X X X X
420 caleb AOAKE mi13-16 9 9 X X X X X X X
808 matt MCCULLOUGH m17-19 9 X X X X 9 X X X
535 flynn BARRON m13-16 8 X X X 8 X X X X
639 liam HAY mi13-16 8 X X 8 X X X X X
636 liam GROZEV mi13-16 7 X X X 7 X X X X
536 jack CULLEY m13-16 6 X 1 5 X X X X X
641 jack ANDERSON m13-16 6 X X 6 X X X X X
427 joshua CHAPMAN m17-19 3 3 X X X X X X X
706 qustin CARTER ml13-16 1 X X 1 X X X X X
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